1
To prevent possible SERIOUS INJURY or DEATH from electrocution:
• Be sure power is NOT connected BEFORE installing the receiver.
To prevent possible SERIOUS INJURY or DEATH from a moving gate
or garage door:
•  ALWAYS keep remote controls out of reach of children. NEVER
permit children to operate, or play with remote control transmitters.
•  Activate gate or door ONLY when it can be seen clearly, is properly

Memory Module  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . K1D7530-4
Mounting Bracket  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . K13-36651-1
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: